
 
Rawdon Littlemoor Primary School 

A journey together of learning, happiness and success 

Friday 12th May 2023 
 

SATS Week 

We’d like to start by congratulating all our fabulous Year 6 for how they have tackled SATS week.  Not only 

have they all worked hard in the run up to this week by coming to school every day and engaging with their 

lessons, but they have set an example to all the children in the years below by demonstrating resilience, a 

positive attitude and courage - and all in the most part with a smile on their faces!  They enjoyed their 

breakfast of champions every morning (there was none left!) and have deservedly tucked into the most 

amazing ice-cream sundaes this afternoon!  Well done Year 6 we are very proud of you.  
 

         

 
   

 

 



            
 

     
 

 

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PTA Disco 

We’d like to thank our PTA for organising a fab disco for our children last night.  We are sorry that not 

every child could get a ticket to attend, but we were forced to limit the numbers attending in order to be 

able to run a safe event with enough adults in attendance for supervision.  For future events like this we 

will appeal for parent support before the event in order to enable us to have more children at each event. 
 

   
 

 
 

Good Work 

Look at the fantastic work that our children have been doing this week.  Well done! 
 

      
 



 
 

               
 

Golden Book 

This week’s star joins in! 

Ducklings Lottie Fixter-
Brown 

For growing in confidence and making fabulous contributions to 
lessons. 

Goslings Noah Carr For making a great effort to join in on the carpet and trying hard to 
answer lots of questions. 

Kingfisher Bethany Lees For being a great team player. 

Robin Luna Bosco-Green For always giving 100% effort to every task. 

Dove George Whitaker For giving great contributions to class discussions. 

Owl Eliza Farnell For growing in confidence and giving super answers. 

Peacock Emily Burn For always making fantastic contributions (answers and suggestions) 
in lessons. 

Nightingale Daisy McCallum For always having her hand up to contribute in lessons. 

Blackbird Rian Mabbott For making a concerted effort to put his hand up and join in during 
lessons. 

Kestrel Lewis Harrison For always adding pertinent contributions to our lessons. 

Puffin Matilda Page For always contributing in group and class discussions. 

 



Events and Dates 
 

Monday 15th May PTA Meeting – 6pm in School 

Tuesday 16th May Stay & Play – Ducklings – 2.30pm 

Wednesday 17th May Class Photographs 

Stay & Play – Goslings – 2.30pm 

Friday 19th May Year 5 - Brownlee Triathlon 

Wednesday 24th May Inter-House Cycling Competition 

School Council  

Friday 26th May Whole School Cross Country – 1pm 

School Closes 

Monday 5th June SCHOOL CLOSED – TRAINING DAY 

Tuesday 6th June SCHOOL CLOSED – TRAINING DAY 

Wednesday 7th June SCHOOL CLOSED – TRAINING DAY 

Thursday 8th June School Opens 

 
And finally…… If you are looking for activities to do with your children both this summer and at the next 
half term break, we have added some information from local organisations offering child friendly activities 
at the end of this Newsletter.  Have a fantastic weekend! 

  



Rawdon Littlemoor Academic Calendar 

2023-24 
 

Holiday School Closes School Opens 

Summer  Monday 4th September 2023 

Autumn Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas Friday 22nd December 2023 Tuesday 8th January 2024 

Spring Half Term Friday 9th February 2024 Monday 19th February 2024 

Easter Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer Tuesday 23rd July 2024  

 
Training Days – School Closed to Pupils 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Friday 17th November 2023 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 

 

 



 

 



 


